SENSICK CATALOGUE 0 5 - 0 8 - 2 0 0 6260
Inductive sensor, IM12, DC 2-wire
Sensing range
2 / 4 mm
Inductive sensor
Short-circuit protection (pulsed)
Robust brass housing,
nickel-plated with fine thread

3) according to EN 60529 4) Thread diameter x pitch (mm)
5) (pulsed)
Order information
Type Order no.
IM12-02BDS-ZC1 6 020 312
IM12-04NDS-ZC1 6 020 316
IM12-02BDS-ZW1 6 020 310
IM12-02BDO-ZW1 6 020 311
IM12-04NDO-ZW1 6 020 315
IM12-04NDS-ZW1 6 020 314
KD01_IM12_Rest_en.fm  Seite 261  Donnerstag, 6. Juli 2006  9:59 09